
CHARTER -BUSSIT

KAUKOLIIKENTEEN LAITURIT

Suunnitelm
an raja

Suunnitelman raja

Ensimmäinen poikkikatu
2.0

1.9

1.8

1.7
1.5

1.4 1.3 1.3 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.3 1.4

1.5

1.5

1.3

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.8

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.8
1.8

1.9

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.6

1.5

Jalkakäytävä/laiturialue 9.00

Ajorata 6.00

Charterbussien pysäkit 13.10

Laiturialue 6.00
Kaukoliikenteen bussien pysäkit 23.6

Jalkakäytävä 4.30

Ajorata 7.00

Ajorata 7.00Kiertosaareke 11.00

Kiertotilan kavennus 2.00

Kiertotilan kavennus 2.00

Erotuskaista 1.00

Erotuskaista 1.00
Jalkakäytävä 3.00

Jalkakäytävä 5.10

Erotuskaista 2.50

Jalkakäytävä 2.80

Laiturialue/jalkakäytävä 7.70

Erotuskaista 1.00

Ajokaista 13.80

Hulevesien viivytysalue 9.80

NO3

NO3

NO3

NO3

NO
3

NO3

NO3

Katos

Ro

Ro

Po /23

0 20 40 60 80

100

0
20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

0

20

40
Po /21

Ensimmäinen poikkikatu

Toinen linja

Linnankatu

Linnankatu

T oi ne n lin ja

N
eljäs linja

10

9
8

76

5

3

4

18

17

16

15

14

20

23

21

22

24

1

2

11
12

13

25

    

       

             

       

                













27

29

26

30

28

Minna Turja-Mäkinen

ENSIMMÄINEN POIKKIKATU
VÄLILLÄ TOINEN LINJA - LINNANKATU

1:500
L 9300 002

Asemapiirustus

Liikenteenohjaussuunnitelma

Oscar Gustafsson / Jaana Kämäräinen

17.4.2024


